Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 15, 2022 Big Bikes

Page: 1
5/15/2022 1:34:40 PM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
1 McKenzie, Kyle, B Bike 15 23 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:59 00:07:59 22.55
00:15:49 00:07:50 22.98
00:23:27 00:07:38 23.58
00:31:19 00:07:52 22.88
00:39:01 00:07:42 23.38
00:46:55 00:07:54 22.78
00:54:44 00:07:49 23.03
01:02:57 00:08:13 21.91
01:11:45 00:08:48 20.45
01:19:52 00:08:07 22.18
01:28:30 00:08:38 20.85
01:37:32 00:09:02 19.93
01:47:46 00:10:14 17.59
01:56:44 00:08:58 20.07
02:05:24 00:08:40 20.77
Averages: 00:08:22 21.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
4 Gerow, Jimmy, C Bike 15 20 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:37 00:07:37 23.63
00:14:52 00:07:15 24.83
00:22:29 00:07:37 23.63
00:29:50 00:07:21 24.49
00:37:24 00:07:34 23.79
00:44:59 00:07:35 23.74
00:52:31 00:07:32 23.89
01:00:28 00:07:57 22.64
01:07:58 00:07:30 24
01:15:34 00:07:36 23.68
01:23:56 00:08:22 21.51
01:31:42 00:07:46 23.18
01:41:49 00:10:07 17.79
01:49:40 00:07:51 22.93
01:58:16 00:08:36 20.93
Averages: 00:07:53 22.98
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Kuban, Anthony, C Bike 13 36 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:53 00:08:53 20.26
00:17:59 00:09:06 19.78
00:26:54 00:08:55 20.19
00:36:22 00:09:28 19.01
00:45:50 00:09:28 19.01
00:55:34 00:09:44 18.49
01:06:58 00:11:24 15.79
01:15:37 00:08:39 20.81
01:25:09 00:09:32 18.88
01:36:01 00:10:52 16.56
01:44:58 00:08:57 20.11
01:57:17 00:12:19 14.61
02:06:42 00:09:25 19.12
Averages: 00:09:45 18.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
9 Zambon, Jesse, +30 Bike 17 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:49 00:06:49 26.41
00:13:36 00:06:47 26.54
00:20:28 00:06:52 26.21
00:27:30 00:07:02 25.59
00:34:24 00:06:54 26.09
00:41:20 00:06:56 25.96
00:48:17 00:06:57 25.9
00:55:18 00:07:01 25.65
01:02:47 00:07:29 24.05
01:09:52 00:07:05 2541
01:17:16 00:07:24 24.32
01:24:26 00:07:10 25.12
01:32:17 00:07:51 22.93
01:39:07 00:06:50 26.34
01:46:10 00:07:03 25.53
01:53:26 00:07:16 24.77
02:00:27 00:07:01 25.65
Averages: 00:07:05 25.44
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
10 Shefchik, Luke, A Bike 18 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:34 00:06:34 27.41
00:12:54 00:06:20 28.42
00:19:44 00:06:50 26.34
00:26:17 00:06:33 27.48
00:32:58 00:06:41 26.93
00:39:42 00:06:44 26.73
00:46:26 00:06:44 26.73
00:53:08 00:06:42 26.87
00:59:39 00:06:31 27.62
01:06:13 00:06:34 27.41
01:13:15 00:07:02 25.59
01:19:52 00:06:37 27.2
01:27:06 00:07:14 24.88
01:34:56 00:07:50 22.98
01:41:34 00:06:38 27.14
01:48:19 00:06:45 26.67
01:55:02 00:06:43 26.8
02:01:59 00:06:57 25.9
Averages: 00:06:47 26.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
20 Lindbert, Ryan, C Bike 15 25 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:55 00:07:55 22.74
00:15:37 00:07:42 23.38
00:23:33 00:07:56 22.69
00:31:25 00:07:52 22.88
00:39:38 00:08:13 21.91
00:47:38 00:08:00 225
00:55:51 00:08:13 21.91
01:03:47 00:07:56 22.69
01:11:58 00:08:11 22
01:20:46 00:08:48 20.45
01:29:21 00:08:35 20.97
01:37:34 00:08:13 21.91
01:45:33 00:07:59 22.55
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01:53:36 00:08:03 22.36
02:07:58 00:14:22 12.53
Averages: 00:08:32 21.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
21 Rauch, Cory, C Bike 14 26 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:27 00:08:27 21.3
00:16:45 00:08:18 21.69
00:25:01 00:08:16 21.77
00:33:33 00:08:32 21.09
00:42:27 00:08:54 20.22
00:51:08 00:08:41 20.73
01:00:09 00:09:01 19.96
01:09:29 00:09:20 19.29
01:18:04 00:08:35 20.97
01:26:34 00:08:30 21.18
01:35:15 00:08:41 20.73
01:43:59 00:08:44 20.61
01:52:49 00:08:50 20.38
02:01:09 00:08:20 21.6
Averages: 00:08:39 20.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
24 Parrett, Joshua, A Bike 17 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:51 00:06:51 26.28
00:13:42 00:06:51 26.28
00:20:34 00:06:52 26.21
00:27:38 00:07:04 25.47
00:34:39 00:07:01 25.65
00:41:37 00:06:58 25.84
00:48:35 00:06:58 25.84
00:55:36 00:07:01 25.65
01:02:44 00:07:08 25.23
01:09:56 00:07:12 25
01:17:10 00:07:14 24.88
01:24:30 00:07:20 24.55
01:31:43 00:07:13 24.94
01:38:58 00:07:15 24.83
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01:46:34 00:07:36 23.68
01:53:56 00:07:22 24.43
02:01:21 00:07:25 24.27
Averages: 00:07:08 25.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
25 Paul, Lew, B Bike 12 44 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:42 00:08:42 20.69
00:18:31 00:09:49 18.34
00:28:50 00:10:19 17.45
00:38:58 00:10:08 17.76
00:52:24 00:13:26 13.4
01:01:27 00:09:03 19.89
01:10:47 00:09:20 19.29
01:21:49 00:11:02 16.31
01:31:30 00:09:41 18.59
01:45:23 00:13:53 12.97
01:54:57 00:09:34 18.82
02:03:48 00:08:51 20.34
Averages: 00:10:19 17.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
26 Garling, Hunter, B Bike 12 41 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:46 00:07:46 23.18
00:16:08 00:08:22 21.51
00:25:18 00:09:10 19.64
00:35:12 00:09:54 18.18
00:44:39 00:09:27 19.05
00:53:34 00:08:55 20.19
01:02:19 00:08:45 20.57
01:10:58 00:08:39 20.81
01:19:41 00:08:43 20.65
01:28:15 00:08:34 21.01
01:36:52 00:08:37 20.89
01:48:35 00:11:43 15.36
Averages: 00:09:03 20.09
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
27 Coolman, Logan, B Bike 16 15 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:16 00:07:16 24.77
00:14:31 00:07:15 24.83
00:21:42 00:07:11 25.06
00:28:57 00:07:15 24.83
00:36:29 00:07:32 23.89
00:43:54 00:07:25 24.27
00:51:27 00:07:33 23.84
00:59:18 00:07:51 22.93
01:07:46 00:08:28 21.26
01:15:42 00:07:56 22.69
01:23:32 00:07:50 22.98
01:31:05 00:07:33 23.84
01:38:58 00:07:53 22.83
01:46:54 00:07:56 22.69
01:54:45 00:07:51 22.93
02:02:38 00:07:53 22.83
Averages: 00:07:40 23.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
28 Zambon, Andy, +30 Bike 17 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:52 00:06:52 26.21
00:13:59 00:07:07 25.29
00:21:38 00:07:39 23.53
00:28:34 00:06:56 25.96
00:35:38 00:07:04 25.47
00:42:44 00:07:06 25.35
00:49:53 00:07:09 25.17
00:56:41 00:06:48 26.47
01:03:44 00:07:03 25.53
01:11:23 00:07:39 23.53
01:18:20 00:06:57 25.9
01:25:33 00:07:13 24.94
01:32:32 00:06:59 25.78
01:39:45 00:07:13 24.94
01:47:12 00:07:27 24.16
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01:54:42 00:07:30 24
02:02:31 00:07:49 23.03
Averages: 00:07:12 25.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 Smith, Wyatt, B Bike 13 34 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:06 00:07:06 25.35
00:14:19 00:07:13 24.94
00:21:40 00:07:21 24.49
00:31:01 00:09:21 19.25
00:41:11 00:10:10 17.7
00:51:46 00:10:35 17.01
01:00:57 00:09:11 19.6
01:10:03 00:09:06 19.78
01:17:29 00:07:26 24.22
01:25:47 00:08:18 21.69
01:40:46 00:14:59 12.01
01:53:17 00:12:31 14.38
02:02:02 00:08:45 20.57
Averages: 00:09:23 20.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
30 Sahs, Randal, +50 Bike 11 45 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:38 00:07:38 23.58
00:15:06 00:07:28 24.11
00:22:39 00:07:33 23.84
00:30:24 00:07:45 23.23
00:38:25 00:08:01 22.45
00:46:38 00:08:13 21.91
00:54:35 00:07:57 22.64
01:03:04 00:08:29 21.22
01:11:38 00:08:34 21.01
01:21:34 00:09:56 18.12
01:31:52 00:10:18 17.48
Averages: 00:08:21 21.78
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Miedema, Grant, B Bike 17 10 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:11 00:07:11 25.06
00:14:27 00:07:16 24.77
00:21:45 00:07:18 24.66
00:29:07 00:07:22 24.43
00:36:33 00:07:26 24.22
00:43:58 00:07:25 24.27
00:51:23 00:07:25 24.27
00:58:42 00:07:19 24.6
01:06:12 00:07:30 24
01:13:40 00:07:28 24.11
01:21:07 00:07:27 24.16
01:28:41 00:07:34 23.79
01:36:18 00:07:37 23.63
01:44:28 00:08:10 22.04
01:51:56 00:07:28 24.11
01:59:27 00:07:31 23.95
02:07:01 00:07:34 23.79
Averages: 00:07:28 24.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
33 Berglund, Derek, +30 Bike 16 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:50 00:07:50 22.98
00:15:33 00:07:43 23.33
00:23:00 00:07:27 24.16
00:30:26 00:07:26 24.22
00:38:19 00:07:53 22.83
00:47:43 00:09:24 19.15
00:55:38 00:07:55 22.74
01:03:14 00:07:36 23.68
01:10:48 00:07:34 23.79
01:18:17 00:07:29 24.05
01:25:48 00:07:31 23.95
01:33:10 00:07:22 24.43
01:40:30 00:07:20 24.55
01:48:00 00:07:30 24
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Event: May 15, 2022 Big Bikes

01:55:24 00:07:24 24.32
02:02:24 00:07:00 25.71
Averages: 00:07:39 23.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
49 Baranczyk, Chad, +40 Bike 5 55 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:16 00:09:16 19.42
00:18:23 00:09:07 19.74
00:28:19 00:09:56 18.12
00:37:29 00:09:10 19.64
00:53:16 00:15:47 114
Averages: 00:10:39 17.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
54 Jaquette, Jack, C Bike 15 21 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:57 00:07:57 22.64
00:15:30 00:07:33 23.84
00:23:03 00:07:33 23.84
00:30:34 00:07:31 23.95
00:38:07 00:07:33 23.84
00:45:45 00:07:38 23.58
00:53:36 00:07:51 22.93
01:01:24 00:07:48 23.08
01:09:06 00:07:42 23.38
01:17:04 00:07:58 22.59
01:25:55 00:08:51 20.34
01:34:01 00:08:06 22.22
01:42:04 00:08:03 22.36
01:50:31 00:08:27 21.3
01:58:43 00:08:12 21.95
Averages: 00:07:55 22.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
57 Rydahl, Jeff, +50 Bike 10 47 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:37 00:07:37 23.63
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00:15:12 00:07:35 23.74
00:22:50 00:07:38 23.58
00:30:45 00:07:55 22.74
00:40:24 00:09:39 18.65
00:48:34 00:08:10 22.04
00:57:04 00:08:30 21.18
01:13:25 00:16:21 11.01
01:21:58 00:08:33 21.05
01:30:38 00:08:40 20.77
Averages: 00:09:04 20.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
59 Baranczyk, Riley, A Bike 15 22 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:25 00:06:25 28.05
00:13:02 00:06:37 27.2
00:38:31 00:25:29 7.06
00:45:26 00:06:55 26.02
00:52:12 00:06:46 26.6
00:59:09 00:06:57 25.9
01:06:08 00:06:59 25.78
01:13:06 00:06:58 25.84
01:20:00 00:06:54 26.09
01:26:43 00:06:43 26.8
01:33:37 00:06:54 26.09
01:40:25 00:06:48 26.47
01:47:34 00:07:09 25.17
01:55:30 00:07:56 22.69
02:02:46 00:07:16 24.77
Averages: 00:08:11 24.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
71 Nylund, Chris, B Bike 18 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:43 00:06:43 26.8
00:13:27 00:06:44 26.73
00:20:15 00:06:48 26.47
00:27:05 00:06:50 26.34
00:33:59 00:06:54 26.09
00:41:00 00:07:01 25.65
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00:47:58 00:06:58 25.84
00:54:48 00:06:50 26.34
01:01:54 00:07:06 25.35
01:09:04 00:07:10 25.12
01:16:18 00:07:14 24.88
01:23:25 00:07:07 25.29
01:30:42 00:07:17 24.71
01:37:48 00:07:06 25.35
01:44:59 00:07:11 25.06
01:51:53 00:06:54 26.09
01:59:13 00:07:20 24.55
02:06:20 00:07:07 25.29
Averages: 00:07:01 25.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
72 Randolph, Devin, C Bike 6 52 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:47 00:08:47 20.49
00:17:16 00:08:29 21.22
00:25:58 00:08:42 20.69
00:34:40 00:08:42 20.69
00:43:39 00:08:59 20.04
00:52:39 00:09:00 20
Averages: 00:08:46 20.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
74 Heiting, Dominic, C Bike 13 35 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:13 00:09:13 19.53
00:18:27 00:09:14 19.49
00:27:58 00:09:31 18.91
00:37:06 00:09:08 19.71
00:47:47 00:10:41 16.85
00:57:29 00:09:42 18.56
01:06:49 00:09:20 19.29
01:16:16 00:09:27 19.05
01:26:36 00:10:20 17.42
01:36:20 00:09:44 18.49
01:46:01 00:09:41 18.59
01:56:32 00:10:31 17.12
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02:05:43 00:09:11 19.6
Averages: 00:09:40 18.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
87 Schuldt, John, C Bike 10 48 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:51 00:08:51 20.34
00:17:41 00:08:50 20.38
00:28:24 00:10:43 16.8
00:38:32 00:10:08 17.76
00:49:57 00:11:25 15.77
01:03:03 00:13:06 13.74
01:20:39 00:17:36 10.23
01:36:24 00:15:45 11.43
01:49:35 00:13:11 13.65
02:02:01 00:12:26 14.48
Averages: 00:12:12 15.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
88 Thompson, Jack, B Bike 16 12 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:14 00:07:14 24.88
00:14:36 00:07:22 24.43
00:22:05 00:07:29 24.05
00:29:36 00:07:31 23.95
00:37:07 00:07:31 23.95
00:44:32 00:07:25 24.27
00:52:04 00:07:32 23.89
00:59:36 00:07:32 23.89
01:07:49 00:08:13 21.91
01:15:10 00:07:21 24.49
01:22:35 00:07:25 24.27
01:29:57 00:07:22 24.43
01:37:20 00:07:23 24.38
01:44:48 00:07:28 24.11
01:52:23 00:07:35 23.74
02:00:06 00:07:43 23.33
Averages: 00:07:30 24.00
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
94 Randolph, Jon, +40 Bike 16 17 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:39 00:07:39 23.53
00:15:26 00:07:47 23.13
00:23:06 00:07:40 23.48
00:30:47 00:07:41 23.43
00:38:33 00:07:46 23.18
00:46:18 00:07:45 23.23
00:53:57 00:07:39 23.53
01:01:49 00:07:52 22.88
01:09:31 00:07:42 23.38
01:17:23 00:07:52 22.88
01:25:20 00:07:57 22.64
01:33:08 00:07:48 23.08
01:40:57 00:07:49 23.03
01:48:37 00:07:40 23.48
01:56:22 00:07:45 23.23
02:04:14 00:07:52 22.88
Averages: 00:07:46 23.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
109 Drewry, Jesse, C Bike 15 24 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:02 00:08:02 22.41
00:15:55 00:07:53 22.83
00:23:56 00:08:01 22.45
00:31:57 00:08:01 22.45
00:40:13 00:08:16 21.77
00:48:27 00:08:14 21.86
00:57:16 00:08:49 20.42
01:06:21 00:09:05 19.82
01:14:44 00:08:23 21.47
01:22:52 00:08:08 22.13
01:31:11 00:08:19 21.64
01:40:02 00:08:51 20.34
01:48:31 00:08:29 21.22
01:57:06 00:08:35 20.97
02:05:33 00:08:27 21.3
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Averages: 00:08:22 21.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
124 Peronto, Bob, +50 Bike 12 39 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:52 00:07:52 22.88
00:15:35 00:07:43 23.33
00:23:26 00:07:51 22.93
00:31:10 00:07:44 23.28
00:38:50 00:07:40 23.48
00:46:40 00:07:50 22.98
00:54:32 00:07:52 22.88
01:02:19 00:07:47 23.13
01:10:17 00:07:58 22.59
01:18:17 00:08:00 225
01:26:16 00:07:59 22.55
01:34:20 00:08:04 22.31
Averages: 00:07:52 22.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
126 Mathew, Shawn, C Bike 2 59 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:55 00:18:55 9.52
00:32:22 01:07:27 2.67
Averages: 00:16:11 6.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
134 Waege, Todd, +30 Bike 16 16 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:47 00:07:47 23.13
00:15:12 00:07:25 24.27
00:22:33 00:07:21 24.49
00:30:08 00:07:35 23.74
00:37:49 00:07:41 23.43
00:45:31 00:07:42 23.38
00:53:09 00:07:38 23.58
01:00:48 00:07:39 23.53
01:08:38 00:07:50 22.98
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01:16:25 00:07:47 23.13
01:24:23 00:07:58 22.59
01:31:59 00:07:36 23.68
01:40:23 00:08:24 21.43
01:48:15 00:07:52 22.88
01:55:59 00:07:44 23.28
02:03:21 00:07:22 24.43
Averages: 00:07:43 23.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
169 Gottsacker, Griffin, C Bike 16 14 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:27 00:07:27 24.16
00:15:07 00:07:40 23.48
00:22:41 00:07:34 23.79
00:30:22 00:07:41 23.43
00:38:02 00:07:40 23.48
00:45:41 00:07:39 23.53
00:53:21 00:07:40 23.48
01:01:11 00:07:50 22.98
01:09:08 00:07:57 22.64
01:16:42 00:07:34 23.79
01:24:22 00:07:40 23.48
01:32:00 00:07:38 23.58
01:39:49 00:07:49 23.03
01:47:31 00:07:42 23.38
01:55:02 00:07:31 23.95
02:02:32 00:07:30 24
Averages: 00:07:40 23.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, +40 Bike 4 57 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:37 00:14:37 12.31
00:25:16 00:10:39 16.9
00:34:17 00:09:01 19.96
00:43:34 01:03:17 2.84
Averages: 00:10:54 13.00
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, A Bike 17 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:11 00:07:11 25.06
00:14:26 00:07:15 24.83
00:21:42 00:07:16 24.77
00:29:01 00:07:19 24.6
00:36:20 00:07:19 24.6
00:43:40 00:07:20 24.55
00:50:49 00:07:09 25.17
00:57:57 00:07:08 25.23
01:05:07 00:07:10 25.12
01:12:20 00:07:13 24.94
01:19:39 00:07:19 24.6
01:26:58 00:07:19 24.6
01:34:20 00:07:22 24.43
01:41:42 00:07:22 24.43
01:49:13 00:07:31 23.95
01:56:56 00:07:43 23.33
02:04:40 00:07:44 23.28
Averages: 00:07:20 24.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
204 Thompson, Tom, +50 Bike 12 40 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:05 00:08:05 22.27
00:15:55 00:07:50 22.98
00:23:39 00:07:44 23.28
00:31:24 00:07:45 23.23
00:39:13 00:07:49 23.03
00:47:10 00:07:57 22.64
00:55:26 00:08:16 21.77
01:03:22 00:07:56 22.69
01:11:28 00:08:06 22.22
01:19:27 00:07:59 22.55
01:27:37 00:08:10 22.04
01:35:47 00:08:10 22.04
Averages: 00:07:59 22.56
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
220 True, Peter, +40 Bike 4 56 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:47 00:07:47 23.13
00:16:13 00:08:26 21.34
00:24:51 00:08:38 20.85
00:34:04 00:09:13 19.53
Averages: 00:08:31 21.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
221 True, Tyler, B Bike 13 32 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:46 00:06:46 26.6
00:13:43 00:06:57 25.9
00:20:47 00:07:04 25.47
00:28:03 00:07:16 24.77
00:35:21 00:07:18 24.66
00:42:39 00:07:18 24.66
00:50:07 00:07:28 24.11
00:57:32 00:07:25 24.27
01:04:42 00:07:10 25.12
01:12:51 00:08:09 22.09
01:20:19 00:07:28 24.11
01:27:58 00:07:39 23.53
01:35:33 00:07:35 23.74
Averages: 00:07:21 24.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
269 Hardwick, Zack, C Bike 13 33 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:32 00:08:32 21.09
00:16:50 00:08:18 21.69
00:25:21 00:08:31 21.14
00:33:56 00:08:35 20.97
00:43:02 00:09:06 19.78
00:51:52 00:08:50 20.38
01:01:04 00:09:12 19.57
01:10:48 00:09:44 18.49
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01:21:10 00:10:22 17.36
01:30:34 00:09:24 19.15
01:39:55 00:09:21 19.25
01:49:22 00:09:27 19.05
01:58:48 00:09:26 19.08
Averages: 00:09:08 19.77

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

302 Smith, Damyn, C Bike 13 37 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:59 00:08:59 20.04
00:17:48 00:08:49 20.42
00:27:02 00:09:14 19.49
00:36:12 00:09:10 19.64
00:45:11 00:08:59 20.04
00:55:04 00:09:53 18.21
01:04:33 00:09:29 18.98
01:13:49 00:09:16 19.42
01:25:27 00:11:38 15.47
01:34:47 00:09:20 19.29
01:47:10 00:12:23 14.54
01:57:00 00:09:50 18.31
02:09:27 00:12:27 14.46
Averages: 00:09:57 18.33

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

305 Constantino, Cole, C Bike 6 53 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:36 00:08:36 20.93
00:17:12 00:08:36 20.93
00:28:21 00:11:09 16.14
00:40:37 00:12:16 14.67
00:55:42 00:15:05 11.93
01:11:11 00:15:29 11.63
Averages: 00:11:52 16.04
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
306 Wils, Jaeger, C Bike 14 28 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:56 00:08:56 20.15
00:17:43 00:08:47 20.49
00:26:16 00:08:33 21.05
00:34:26 00:08:10 22.04
00:42:22 00:07:56 22.69
00:50:54 00:08:32 21.09
00:59:32 00:08:38 20.85
01:08:51 00:09:19 19.32
01:18:08 00:09:17 19.39
01:26:58 00:08:50 20.38
01:36:04 00:09:06 19.78
01:44:11 00:08:07 22.18
01:53:34 00:09:23 19.18
02:02:28 00:08:54 20.22
Averages: 00:08:45 20.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
307 Sahs, Thaddeus, C Bike 11 46 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:39 00:07:39 23.53
00:15:27 00:07:48 23.08
00:23:12 00:07:45 23.23
00:31:08 00:07:56 22.69
00:39:03 00:07:55 22.74
00:47:20 00:08:17 21.73
00:56:00 00:08:40 20.77
01:10:54 00:14:54 12.08
01:19:56 00:09:02 19.93
01:28:48 00:08:52 20.3
02:06:21 00:37:33 4.79
Averages: 00:11:29 19.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
310 Platner, Jordan, B Bike 17 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:07:09 00:07:09 25.17
00:14:23 00:07:14 24.88
00:21:25 00:07:02 25.59
00:28:33 00:07:08 25.23
00:36:17 00:07:44 23.28
00:43:42 00:07:25 24.27
00:50:37 00:06:55 26.02
00:57:44 00:07:07 25.29
01:04:45 00:07:01 25.65
01:11:59 00:07:14 24.88
01:19:13 00:07:14 24.88
01:26:09 00:06:56 25.96
01:32:54 00:06:45 26.67
01:39:53 00:06:59 25.78
01:47:01 00:07:08 25.23
01:54:01 00:07:00 25.71
02:01:00 00:06:59 25.78
Averages: 00:07:07 25.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
316 Smith, Grady, B Bike 14 27 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:49 00:11:49 15.23
00:19:27 00:07:38 23.58
00:27:03 00:07:36 23.68
00:34:48 00:07:45 23.23
00:42:08 00:07:20 24.55
00:49:33 00:07:25 24.27
00:57:06 00:07:33 23.84
01:05:15 00:08:09 22.09
01:12:41 00:07:26 24.22
01:29:25 00:16:44 10.76
01:37:35 00:08:10 22.04
01:46:24 00:08:49 20.42
01:54:14 00:07:50 22.98
02:02:07 00:07:53 22.83
Averages: 00:08:43 21.69
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
333 Peters, Dave, +50 Bike 12 38 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:31 00:07:31 23.95
00:15:00 00:07:29 24.05
00:22:33 00:07:33 23.84
00:30:10 00:07:37 23.63
00:37:52 00:07:42 23.38
00:45:44 00:07:52 22.88
00:53:40 00:07:56 22.69
01:01:38 00:07:58 22.59
01:09:30 00:07:52 22.88
01:17:23 00:07:53 22.83
01:25:23 00:08:00 225
01:33:25 00:08:02 22.41
Averages: 00:07:47 23.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
405 Timm, Ryan, C Bike 6 54 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:17 00:32:17 5.58
00:42:01 00:09:44 18.49
00:51:48 00:09:47 18.4
01:11:04 00:19:16 9.34
01:23:10 00:12:06 14.88
01:33:47 00:10:37 16.95
Averages: 00:15:38 13.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
413 Havlovitz, Trenton, B Bike 17 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:05 00:07:05 25.41
00:14:17 00:07:12 25
00:21:23 00:07:06 25.35
00:28:40 00:07:17 24.71
00:36:10 00:07:30 24
00:43:38 00:07:28 24.11
00:50:48 00:07:10 25.12
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00:58:05 00:07:17 24.71
01:05:24 00:07:19 24.6
01:13:18 00:07:54 22.78
01:20:48 00:07:30 24
01:28:01 00:07:13 24.94
01:35:10 00:07:09 25.17
01:42:32 00:07:22 24.43
01:49:53 00:07:21 24.49
01:57:25 00:07:32 23.89
02:04:55 00:07:30 24
Averages: 00:07:21 2451
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
420 Mathew, lan, C Bike 8 50 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:38 00:08:38 20.85
00:18:39 00:10:01 17.97
00:31:43 00:13:04 13.78
00:41:20 00:09:37 18.72
01:15:49 00:34:29 5.22
01:25:41 00:09:52 18.24
01:38:21 00:12:40 14.21
01:49:10 00:10:49 16.64
Averages: 00:13:39 15.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, David, +30 Bike 7 51 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:05 00:07:05 25.41
00:14:11 00:07:06 25.35
00:21:17 00:07:06 25.35
00:28:26 00:07:09 25.17
00:35:36 00:07:10 25.12
00:42:38 00:07:02 25.59
00:51:18 00:08:40 20.77
Averages: 00:07:20 24.68
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
429 Drewry, Robert, C Bike 10 49 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:52 00:07:52 22.88
00:15:22 00:07:30 24
00:22:39 00:07:17 24.71
01:12:14 00:49:35 3.63
01:20:16 00:08:02 22.41
01:28:24 00:08:08 22.13
01:36:30 00:08:06 22.22
01:44:36 00:08:06 22.22
01:55:00 00:10:24 17.31
02:02:36 00:07:36 23.68
Averages: 00:12:16 20.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
434 Stoll, Autumn, Women's A-B 4 58 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:06 00:17:06 10.53
00:46:38 00:29:32 6.09
01:02:06 00:15:28 11.64
02:00:13 00:58:07 3.1
Averages: 00:30:03 7.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
435 Staskiewicz, Aaron, +30 Bike 14 29 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:15 00:08:15 21.82
00:16:28 00:08:13 21.91
00:24:56 00:08:28 21.26
00:33:16 00:08:20 21.6
00:41:34 00:08:18 21.69
00:50:11 00:08:37 20.89
00:59:17 00:09:06 19.78
01:07:25 00:08:08 22.13
01:15:46 00:08:21 21.56
01:25:22 00:09:36 18.75
01:33:54 00:08:32 21.09
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01:42:45 00:08:51 20.34
01:52:22 00:09:37 18.72
02:03:26 00:11:04 16.27
Averages: 00:08:49 20.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
502 Drewry, Drewry, Team 14 30 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:05 00:08:05 22.27
00:16:04 00:07:59 22.55
00:25:42 00:09:38 18.69
00:35:15 00:09:33 18.85
00:43:39 00:08:24 21.43
00:51:50 00:08:11 22
01:02:24 00:10:34 17.03
01:10:45 00:08:21 21.56
01:18:37 00:07:52 22.88
01:28:51 00:10:14 17.59
01:36:59 00:08:08 22.13
01:47:57 00:10:58 16.41
01:56:03 00:08:06 22.22
02:04:09 00:08:06 22.22
Averages: 00:08:52 20.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
503 Johnson, Dix, Team 16 19 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:45 00:07:45 23.23
00:15:28 00:07:43 23.33
00:23:19 00:07:51 22.93
00:31:42 00:08:23 21.47
00:39:34 00:07:52 22.88
00:47:12 00:07:38 23.58
00:55:10 00:07:58 22.59
01:03:06 00:07:56 22.69
01:11:05 00:07:59 22.55
01:18:40 00:07:35 23.74
01:26:35 00:07:55 22.74
01:34:43 00:08:08 22.13
01:42:34 00:07:51 22.93
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01:50:03 00:07:29 24.05
01:57:49 00:07:46 23.18
02:05:39 00:07:50 22.98
Averages: 00:07:51 22.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
504 Dix, Dix, Team 16 18 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:41 00:07:41 23.43
00:15:31 00:07:50 22.98
00:23:07 00:07:36 23.68
00:30:59 00:07:52 22.88
00:39:00 00:08:01 22.45
00:46:51 00:07:51 22.93
00:54:57 00:08:06 22.22
01:02:44 00:07:47 23.13
01:10:43 00:07:59 22.55
01:18:29 00:07:46 23.18
01:26:27 00:07:58 22.59
01:34:37 00:08:10 22.04
01:42:32 00:07:55 22.74
01:50:06 00:07:34 23.79
01:57:42 00:07:36 23.68
02:05:26 00:07:44 23.28
Averages: 00:07:50 22.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
505 Stephanie, Asmus, Team 12 43 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:29 00:08:29 21.22
00:17:04 00:08:35 20.97
00:25:30 00:08:26 21.34
00:33:48 00:08:18 21.69
00:42:56 00:09:08 19.71
00:51:57 00:09:01 19.96
01:00:45 00:08:48 20.45
01:10:40 00:09:55 18.15
01:20:12 00:09:32 18.88
01:42:18 00:22:06 8.14
01:51:39 00:09:21 19.25
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02:01:50 00:10:11 17.68
Averages: 00:10:09 18.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
506 Johnson, Glowacki, Team 16 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:09 00:07:09 25.17
00:14:04 00:06:55 26.02
00:21:04 00:07:00 25.71
00:28:42 00:07:38 23.58
00:36:29 00:07:47 23.13
00:44:16 00:07:47 23.13
00:51:39 00:07:23 24.38
00:58:51 00:07:12 25
01:05:57 00:07:06 25.35
01:13:02 00:07:05 25.41
01:21:05 00:08:03 22.36
01:29:00 00:07:55 22.74
01:36:54 00:07:54 22.78
01:44:38 00:07:44 23.28
01:51:42 00:07:04 25.47
01:59:55 00:08:13 21.91
Averages: 00:07:30 24.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
507 Tryan, Kelly, Team 14 31 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:43 00:07:43 23.33
00:15:16 00:07:33 23.84
00:22:52 00:07:36 23.68
00:33:03 00:10:11 17.68
00:45:18 00:12:15 14.69
00:53:13 00:07:55 22.74
01:01:06 00:07:53 22.83
01:08:46 00:07:40 23.48
01:20:41 00:11:55 151
01:33:51 00:13:10 13.67
01:41:35 00:07:44 23.28
01:49:16 00:07:41 23.43
01:57:26 00:08:10 22.04
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02:09:07 00:11:41 15.41
Averages: 00:09:13 20.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
720 Rivera, Jose, +40 Bike 12 42 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:18 00:09:18 19.35
00:18:25 00:09:07 19.74
00:27:28 00:09:03 19.89
00:36:48 00:09:20 19.29
00:47:19 00:10:31 17.12
00:57:27 00:10:08 17.76
01:07:47 00:10:20 17.42
01:16:43 00:08:56 20.15
01:26:53 00:10:10 17.7
01:38:08 00:11:15 16
01:48:17 00:10:09 17.73
01:59:40 00:11:23 15.81
Averages: 00:09:58 18.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
921 Tiedt, Ryan, A Bike 17 9 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:33 00:07:33 23.84
00:14:51 00:07:18 24.66
00:22:00 00:07:09 25.17
00:29:12 00:07:12 25
00:36:34 00:07:22 24.43
00:43:41 00:07:07 25.29
00:50:50 00:07:09 25.17
00:57:59 00:07:09 25.17
01:05:10 00:07:11 25.06
01:12:42 00:07:32 23.89
01:20:19 00:07:37 23.63
01:28:06 00:07:47 23.13
01:35:47 00:07:41 23.43
01:43:29 00:07:42 23.38
01:50:57 00:07:28 24.11
01:58:34 00:07:37 23.63
02:06:11 00:07:37 23.63
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Averages: 00:07:25 24.27
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